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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Valley - CA * 112.200 28.575 28.175 27.975 27.475
51 1 2

5071 Alexandra Mull 9.600 9.425
5066 Shreya Kakhandiki 9.525
5068 Isa Locsin 9.450
5073 Emma Parsons 9.650 9.1509.475
5079 Elena Vaughan 9.100
5067 Angelina Kwok 9.1259.275
5070 Josie Malone 9.225
5075 Emilia Popovic 9.200

2 CSC Race - CA * 110.725 28.000 27.925 27.400 27.400
73 2 3

5034 Kaitlyn Yau 9.500 9.100 9.0259.150
5028 Jalyn Harrigan 9.350 9.425 9.300
5031 Madison Maravilla 9.150 9.200
5033 Sarah Winch 9.400 8.950
5032 Alana Repetti 9.175

3 CSC Morgan Hill - CA * 110.150 28.075 27.275 26.575 28.225
12 4 5

5027 Nahlea Haun 9.550 9.325 9.5258.675
5026 Kayla Eaglin 9.325 9.050 9.3509.025
5024 Lexxa D'Amico 9.200 8.900
5025 Brenna Eaglin 9.3508.875

4 American - CA * 109.750 27.175 27.850 27.275 27.450
64 3 4

5003 Scarlett Carpenter 9.300 9.150
5005 Angelie Estill 9.025 9.325 9.100
5004 Kaira Edwards 8.850 9.2759.175
5007 Katelyn Sun 9.275
5006 Kennedy Shelby 9.250 9.025
5008 Phoebe Trask 9.000

5 Bay Aerials - CA * 108.125 26.150 25.850 28.050 28.075
29 6 1

5013 Calysta Kodani 8.750 8.550 9.250
5011 Amrita Guha 8.725
5010 Viktoriya Cortez 8.675 9.275
5009 Shreya Bubna 8.900 9.5509.250
5012 Alice Ko 8.400 9.350
5014 Lauryn Lee 9.450
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6 CSC Cambrianna-CA * 107.500 26.725 26.700 26.525 27.550
45 5 6

5017 Gaby Garcia-Wright 9.000 9.400 8.925
5019 Sophia Sick 8.925 8.500 9.275
5018 Abigail Kaufman 8.800 9.200
5020 Sophia Warder 8.800 9.0758.575
5016 Chianna Demanuele 9.025

7 San Francisco - CA * 103.450 26.650 22.750 26.450 27.600
36 10 7

5054 Anasofia Shack 9.025 9.250
5051 Delainy Delagnes 8.850 7.650 8.575
5052 Dylan Delagnes 8.775 9.1259.100
5050 Phaedra Cox-Farr 7.600 9.225
5055 Allison Yueh 7.500 8.775

8 Titans - CA * 103.050 26.450 23.900 25.950 26.750
88 8 8

5057 Ashlyn Fiack 9.050 8.700 9.3508.950
5058 Jessica Long 8.850 7.700 8.4758.200
5059 Nicole Stasiowski 8.550 7.500 8.9258.800

9 Peninsula - CA * 101.150 26.625 23.700 24.350 26.475
97 9 9

5049 Julia Tilson 9.450 7.250 9.0758.150
5047 Charlotte Bicakci 8.875 9.350 8.8008.325
5048 Anika Espinoza 8.300 7.100 8.6007.875

10 Dream Xtreme - CA * 100.900 25.675 25.000 23.775 26.450
1011 7 11

5040 Victoria Neal 8.875
5037 Angelina Brown 8.550 8.250 8.9257.975
5038 Kara Gonzales 8.250 8.650 8.7757.900
5039 Alyssa Guilliee 8.100 8.7507.900

11 Miyagi's - CA * 97.525 26.025 21.450 24.125 25.925
1110 11 10

5043 Samantha Gobert 9.050 8.050 9.0509.275
5044 Shiloh Lenney 8.675 7.550 8.8258.250
5045 McKenzie Liddell 8.300 5.850 8.0506.600
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